
KARYS MCEWEN

MINECRAFT

Drop in for Minecraft-themed
crafts, perfect for primary school
kids (ages 5-12). Younger children
welcome with parental support. 
No bookings required.

Wednesday 9 April
10.30 am - Author Talk (all ages)
2.30 pm - Kids’ Writing Workshop

Monday 14 April at 10.30 am

APRIL
SCHOOL
HOLIDAYS

Join Aurora Surf for a kite-making
workshop before Warrnambool’s
Up and Away Kite Festival (on
Saturday 12 April)! 

Families can decorate a sled kite
(materials provided).
One booking/kite per family. 
Book now via the QR code!

Join acclaimed author Karys
McEwen for two special events! 
A morning talk on her novel’s
inspirations, followed by an
interactive afternoon workshop for
young storytellers (ages 10-14).
Book now via the QR code!

Monday 7 April at 2.30 pm
Tuesday 8 April at 10.30 am

KITE MAKING

Tuesday 15 April at 10.30 am
Decorate a recycled glass jar and explore 

creative ways to reuse glass at home! Join Will,
Warrnambool’s Circular Economy officer, to make
a tea-light holder, pencil jar, or more. Bring clean

glass jars. All ages welcome, but younger children
may need assistance from their parent/carer. 

Book now via the QR code!

THE ART OF GLASS

Join us for two Minecraft
events these school holidays:

Build, explore, and collaborate in a
fun Minecraft session (ages 8–12). 
Book now via the QR code!

Wednesday 16 April at 10.30 am

BOOK BOOK NOW!NOW!



MONDAY

BABY RHYMETIME

FRIDAY

APRIL
SCHOOL
HOLIDAYS

REGULAR
KIDS
PROGRAMS

TODDLER TIME

CODE CLUB

Monday 7 April 10.30 am

Friday 11 April 4 pm

Monday 14 April 10.30 am
Toddler Time is a fun, interactive way to boost
early literacy and motor skills. Through playful
rhymes, active movement, and storytime, toddlers
build language, listening, and coordination while
bonding with their carers. It’s a lively, interactive
way to learn, grow, and connect!

Code Club is a weekly time when families can
come together and learn how to make websites,
video games and apps. It's informal, fun and very
interactive. Have fun, make friends, and build cool
stuff with us! No coding experience is required.

THURSDAY
Thursday 10 April 10.30 am
Thursday 17 April 10.30 am
Start your little one on their language journey
with our specialised Baby Rhymetime! These
fun-filled sessions of songs and rhymes for
babies will introduce your little one to rhythm
& repetition - the building blocks for literacy.
Enjoy sharing a book together too!

LIBRARY
CLOSED FOR
THE PUBLIC
HOLIDAYS

Friday 18 April
Saturday 19 April
Monday 21 April


